BUBBLE CUP MOSTE
10.02.2024 - 11.02.2024 - B - Girls mini (2016 - 2015) 2017

Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
| D A E Ded.
¢ 16.917
§m DOBRIC KALI 2017 | 6.917 W | 16.917
SLO SD Moste 13150 7.000 6.767

o
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BUBBLE CUP MOSTE
10.02.2024 - 11.02.2024 - B - Girls mini (2016 - 2015) 2017

O

Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
| D A E Ded.
C 15.2
§m DOBRIC KALI 2017 | 3200 ) g 500
SLO SD Moste 13.900 6.000 5.300

o
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BUBBLE CUP MOSTE
10.02.2024 - 11.02.2024 - B - Girls mini (2016 - 2015) 2016

Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
D A E Ded.
B Mochalina Elvira 19.483 (1)

L SLo KRG Narodni dom Ljubljana 2016 5.000 6.850 7.633 - 19.483
5 g Stefanovic Helena 2016 17.000 @ 17.000

" SLO SDJunasport 3.800 6.500 6.700 '
3 B Bogdanova Alia 2016 15.633 (3) 15.633

" 5.0 SDjunasport 3150 6.250 6.233 - '

o
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BUBBLE CUP MOSTE
10.02.2024 - 11.02.2024 - B - Girls mini (2016 - 2015) 2015

Rank Country Name/Club

1 -
SLO
I

2 ||
AUT
I

3. ||
AUT

4 ==
SLO

5 ==
SLO
|

6 | |
AUT

7 [
SLO
|

8 | |
AUT

9 -
SLO

Zagar Zala
KRG Narodni dom Ljubljana

Asker Talia

Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz
Ploj Sofija

Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz

Stropnik Korina
SD Junasport

KONOVALCHUK SOFIA
SD Moste

Pokhlebaeva Evgenija
SPORTUNION Eleganz Burgenland BGL
Bisc¢an Kristina

SD Junasport

Tormoche Mira
Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz

Vucer Lana
KRG Siska

o
g ks‘s © 2024 http://rgform.eu Printed 13.03.2024 08:48:06

Year

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

D

3.200

2.850

2.550

3.300

2.200

2.950

2.550

1.950

2.500

A E Ded.
17.200 (1)
6.900 7.100
16.317 (2)
6.700 6.767
16.200 (3)
6.950 6.700
16.167 (4
6.400 6.467
15.500 (5)
6.900 6.400
15.350 (6)
6.100 6.300
15.250 (7)
6.100 6.600
15.117 (9
7.200 5.967
15.050 (9)
6.000 6.600 -0.05

Page 1

Score

17.200

16.317

16.200

16.167

15.500

15.350

15.250

15.117

15.050




BUBBLE CUP MOSTE
10.02.2024 - 11.02.2024 - B - Girls mini (2016 - 2015) 2015

Rank Country Name/Club Year O Score
D A E Ded.
f— ii 15.917 (1
1 == Pokhlebaeva Evgenija 2015 (8] 15.917
AUT SPORTUNION Eleganz Burgenland BGL 4.000 6.150 5.767 -
B Zagar Zala 15.867 (2)
2 sL0 KRG Narodni dom Ljubljana 2015 =700 T6.000 | 6.267 15.867
- A 15.183 3
3 B Biscan Kristina 2015 (3) 15.183
SLO 5D Junasport 3.600 5.750 5.833 -
3 == IgONOVALCHUK SOFIA 2015 15.183 (3 15.183
" 5L0 SD Moste 3.400 6.200 5.633 -0.05|

o
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BUBBLE CUP MOSTE
10.02.2024 - 11.02.2024 - B - Girls mini (2016 - 2015) 2015

Rank Country Name/Club Year et Score
| D A E Ded.
B Zajec Nika | 12.200 (1)
SLO KRG Narodni dom Ljubljana 2015 | 1.500 5.100 5.600 12.200

o
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Rank Country Name/Club

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.

15.

16.
17.

18.

19.

g ksis © 2024 http://rgform.eu

—
|

AUT

—
—
AUT

AUT

SLO
SLO

AUT
SLO
SLO
AUT
SLO
AUT
SLO
SLO
SLO

SLO

SLO
SLO

CRO

SLO

Year

Kudina Daria
PENZIG-HIETZINGER 2013
TURNVEREIN VIE

Colesnic Milana
SPORTUNION
ELEGANZ
BURGENLAND BGL

Gansel llva
Allgemeiner
Turnverein Graz
Namjesnik
Katal:ina

KRG Siska
Ferbar Ajda
KRG Siska
Emmer Cora
Allgemeiner
Turnverein Graz
Kralj Sentjurc
Zarja

SD Junasport
Beranek Vita
KRG Narodni dom
Ljubljana

Minic Jana
Allgemeiner
Turnverein Graz
Jasic¢ Balent Ela
KRG Narodni dom
Ljubljana
Fejzullahu Ema
Allgemeiner
Turnverein Graz
Ramshaj Diona
Sportni klub
Blescica
Primozic Taja
Sportni klub
Blescica

Arnold Lina
Sportni klub
Blescica
Camernik Marusa
Sportni klub
Blescica

2014

2013

2013

2013

2013

2014

2013

2013

2014

2013

2014

2014

2013

2013

Otavnik Tiara

SD Junasport 2014

Lepsa Lina

GD Vrhnika 2013

Dupin Tea
GK Maksimir

Zajec Nastja
KRG Narodni dom
Ljubljana

2014

2013

D

4.200

2.950

2.100

3.200

2.300

2.300

1.600

1.600

1.550

1.400

BUBBLE CUP MOSTE
10.02.2024 - 11.02.2024 - B - Girls(2013 - 2014) - All Around

A E Ded.
17.150 (1)

6.400 6.600 -0.05

16.317 (2
6.600 6.767
16.250 (3)
6.650 7.500
16.033 (1)
6.300 6.533
15.300 (5)
6.300 6.700
14.517 ()

5.950 6.367 -0.10
14.350 (7)

6.350 6.400

14.217 (3)
6.650 5.967
13.650 (9)
6.000 6.100
13.450 (10
5.950 6.100

Printed 13.03.2024 10:05:43

E Ded.

13.367 (1)
2.400 5.000 5.967

@)

D A

13.767 (1)

2.700 5.600 5.467

17.233 (1)

5.500 5.800 5.933

14.767 (2)
3.100 6.100 5.567

14.317 (3)

3.100 5.550 5.667

13.150 (5)
3.800 4.850 4.800 -0.30

E Ded.

D A E Ded.
16.700 (1)

5.500 5.600 5.600

15.667 (2)
4.700 5.500 5.467

12,917 (3)
2.200 5.750 4.967
12.750 (4)
2.700 5.450 4.600

8.100 (5)
1.100 4.400 3.500 -0.90

Page 1

Score

33.850

30.084

17.233

16.250

16.033

15.667

15.300

14.767

14.517

14.350

14.317

14.217

13.650

13.450

13.367

13.150

12.917

12.750

8.100




BUBBLE CUP MOSTE
10.02.2024 - 11.02.2024 - B - Girls(2013 - 2014) 2014

Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
D A E Ded.

L AEUT ggcl)?%sTnLj/fuhonlivlaErzzeANzBURGENLAND BGL 2014 6.1660': 12.767(1) - |16.317

‘ ; IS(BajgnieSg;j';‘rc e 2014 2.300 6.1350.0302.70(;2) _|15-300

3 S?) E?gci;éN?a?;?J'r];:oI?n Ljubljana 2014 1.600 6.1:5:03 5(6).40(53) - 14.350

> ; ggzggfzu?g;‘escica 2014 1550 6.103(;:5:10(;5) 13.650

o
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BUBBLE CUP MOSTE

10.02.2024 - 11.02.2024 - B - Girls(2013 - 2014) 2014

Rank Country Name/Club

—
1 |
AUT
2 |
SLO

Colesnic Milana
SPORTUNION ELEGANZ BURGENLAND BGL

Otavnik Tiara
SD Junasport

o
g ks‘s © 2024 http://rgform.eu Printed 13.03.2024 08:49:32

Year

2014

2014

D

O

13.767

E Ded.
(1)

2.700 5.600 5.467

13.150

(2)

3.800 4.850 4.800 -0.30

Page 1

Score

13.767

13.150




BUBBLE CUP MOSTE
10.02.2024 - 11.02.2024 - B - Girls(2013 - 2014) 2014

Rank Country Name/Club Year et Score
| D A E Ded.
. 12.750
= Dupin Tea 2014 | ) 12.750
CRO GK Maksimir | 2700 5.450 4.600

o
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BUBBLE CUP MOSTE

10.02.2024 - 11.02.2024 - B - Girls(2013 - 2014) 2013

Rank Country Name/Club

—
1. |
AUT
2 | [
' sLO KRG Siska
3 B Ferbar Ajda
' SLO0 KRG Siska
=== Minic Jana
AUT
-
SLO

g ksis © 2024 http://rgform.eu

Arnold Lina
Sportni klub Blescica

Kudina Daria
PENZIG-HIETZINGER TURNVEREIN VIE

Namjesnik Katarina

Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz

Printed 13.03.2024 08:48:59

Year

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

D

4.200

2.100

3.200

2.300

1.400

A E Ded.

17.150 (1)
6.400 6.600 -0.05

16.250 (2
6.650 7.500

16.033 (3)
6.300 6.533

14.517 ()
5.950 6.367 -0.10

13.450 (5)
5.950 6.100

Page 1

Score

17.150

16.250

16.033

14.517

13.450




BUBBLE CUP MOSTE
10.02.2024 - 11.02.2024 - B - Girls(2013 - 2014) 2013

U

Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
| D A E Ded.
¢ i & 13.367
im Camernik Marusa 201:-3| W 13367
SLO Sportni klub Blescica | 2400 5.000 5.967

o
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BUBBLE CUP MOSTE
10.02.2024 - 11.02.2024 - B - Girls(2013 - 2014) 2013

Rank Country Name/Club Year O Score
D A E Ded.

1 A?I’ gl?;esnjleill:‘e,*?Tumverein Graz 2013 5 500 5?;()':3:933(1) 17.233

2 ; I?;E;al\?:rlngit?jom Ljubljana 2013 3100 6‘1140'076:.567(2) - |14.767

3 E ;ﬁgj}zelrl)lvleaig:rg'z‘r?werein Graz 2013 3100 5‘1:5':1:.667(3) 14317

o
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BUBBLE CUP MOSTE
10.02.2024 - 11.02.2024 - B - Girls(2013 - 2014) 2013

Rank Country Name/Club

1 == Kudina Daria
' AUT PENZIG-HIETZINGER TURNVEREIN VIE
5 === Emmer Cora
’ AUT Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz
3 B Lepsalina
' sLo GD Vrhnika
4 B Zajec Nastja

SLo KRG Narodni dom Ljubljana

o
g ks‘s © 2024 http://rgform.eu Printed 13.03.2024 08:49:17

Year

2013

2013

2013

2013

D

5.500

4.700

2.200

1.100

A
16.700

E Ded.
(1)

5.600 5.600

15.667

(2)

5.500 5.467

12.917

(3)

5.750 4.967

8.100

(4)

4.400 3.500 -0.90

Page 1

Score

16.700

15.667

12.917

8.100




10.02.2024 - 11.02.2024 - B - Pre-juniors(2011 - 2012) 2012

Rank Country Name/Club

1 -
SLO
> -
SLO
3 ]
SLO
4 ==
SLO

Rovan Neja
GD Vrhnika

Ciglar Leja

Sportni klub Blescica

Zoric¢ Brina

KRG Narodni dom Ljubljana

Hosta Lili
KRG Narodni dom Ljubljana

o
g ks‘s © 2024 http://rgform.eu Printed 13.03.2024 08:50:13

BUBBLE CUP MOSTE

Year

2012

2012

2012

2012

D

2.200

3.000

1.900

1.600

U

A
14.667

E Ded.
(1)

6.300 6.167

14.317

(2)

5.250 6.067

12.633

(3)

5.100 5.633

11.600

(4)

4.900 5.100

Page 1

Score

14.667

14.317

12.633

11.600




BUBBLE CUP MOSTE
10.02.2024 - 11.02.2024 - B - Pre-juniors(2011 - 2012) 2012

O

Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
| D A E Ded.
B Grusovnik Liza | 17.233 (1)
; 2012 17.233
SLo GD Vrhnika 13800 6.700 6.733

o
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10.02.2024 - 11.02.2024 - B - Pre-juniors(2011 - 2012) 2012

Rank Country Name/Club

1 -
SLO
I

2. ||
AUT

3 ]
SLO
|

4. ||
AUT

5. ==
SLO

g ksis © 2024 http://rgform.eu

Lerner llana
KRG Narodni dom Ljubljana

Sinz Olivia

Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz
Oblak Lara

KRG Siska

Cseko Lisa

Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz

Sivic Dolzan Julija
KRG Siska

Printed 13.03.2024 08:50:25

BUBBLE CUP MOSTE

Year

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

D

4.400

4.200

4.200

4.200

2.700

A E Ded.

17.733 ()
6.500 6.833
16.850 (2
6.250 6.400
16.717 (3)
6.250 6.267
16.600 (4)
6.300 6.100
13.117 (5
5.350 5.067

Page 1

Score

17.733

16.850

16.717

16.600

13.117




10.02.2024 - 11.02.2024 - B - Pre-juniors(2011 - 2012) 2012

Rank Country Name/Club

1 B Zupan Zagar Zala
' SLo KRG Narodni dom Ljubljana

? == Hinterdorfer Merle
’ AUT Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz

3 B Stefanija Sofia
' SsLo KRG Narodni dom Ljubljana

g ksis © 2024 http://rgform.eu

Printed 13.03.2024 08:50:31

BUBBLE CUP MOSTE

Year

2012

2012

2012

{!

D A
16.500
5.100 5.800 5.
14.817
1.800 6.250 6.
12.117
1.500 5.250 5.

E Ded.
(1)

600
(2)

767
(3)

367

Page 1

Score

16.500

14.817

12.117




BUBBLE CUP MOSTE
10.02.2024 - 11.02.2024 - B - Pre-juniors(2011 - 2012) 2012

@i

Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
| D A E Ded.
p— . 14.
== Marchuk Svitlana 2012 | 050 @) 14.050
AUT TGUS |4.600 5.650 4.400 -0.60

o
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BUBBLE CUP MOSTE
10.02.2024 - 11.02.2024 - B - Pre-juniors(2011 - 2012) 2011

O

Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
| D A E Ded.
mem Tomi¢ Zrinka | 15.917 (1)
. 15.917
CRO GK Maksimir 2011 | 2700 6.850 6.367

o
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10.02.2024 - 11.02.2024 - B - Pre-juniors(2011 - 2012) 2011

Rank Country Name/Club

1 -
SLO
> -
SLO
3 ]
SLO
4 ==
SLO

Dvoréak Zamernik Zala
KRG Siska

Kadavk Ocvirk Karolina
KRG Siska

Drini¢ Julija

KRG Siska

Bremse Hana

KRG Siska

o
g ks‘s © 2024 http://rgform.eu Printed 13.03.2024 08:49:55

BUBBLE CUP MOSTE

Year

2011

2011

2011

2011

D

5.700

4.600

4.700

3.900

A

17.767
5.900 6.167

17.

200

E Ded.
(1)

(2)

6.700 5.900

15.

450

(3)

6.050 5.300 -0.60

14.

150

(4)

5.350 4.900

Page 1

Score

17.767

17.200

15.450

14.150




BUBBLE CUP MOSTE
10.02.2024 - 11.02.2024 - B - Pre-juniors(2011 - 2012) 2011

{!

Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
| D A E Ded.
| - .
=== DOhrn Britta | 14.500 (1)
AUT Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz 2011 |3.200 6.150 5.200 -0.05 14.500

o
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BUBBLE CUP MOSTE

10.02.2024 - 11.02.2024 - B - Juniors(2009 - 2010) 2010

Rank Country Name/Club Year
Em Rebi¢ Tjasa
L sLo KRG Siska 2010
5 == Kratzer Anna 5010
AUT Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz
3 B Rozman Melanija 2010
SLO Sportni klub Blescica

o
g ks‘s © 2024 http://rgform.eu Printed 13.03.2024 08:51:11

D

O

17.217

E Ded.
(1)

4.900 6.350 5.967

17.133

(2)

5.200 5.650 6.433 -0.15

12.383

(3)

3.300 5.150 3.933

Page 1

Score

17.217

17.133

12.383




BUBBLE CUP MOSTE
10.02.2024 - 11.02.2024 - B - Juniors(2009 - 2010) 2010

Rank Country Name/Club Year et Score
D A E Ded.
f— 18.617 (1
1 == Brandauer Leah 2010 1) 18.617
AUT TGUS 6.100 6.250 6.267
. 10.150 (2
5. = Berko Mia 2010 @ 10.150
CRO GK Maksimir 3.200 4.750 2.800 -0.60

o
gks‘s © 2024 http://rgform.eu  Printed 13.03.2024 08:51:16 Page 1



BUBBLE CUP MOSTE
10.02.2024 - 11.02.2024 - B - Juniors(2009 - 2010) 2010

@i

Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
| D A E Ded.
—
16.
== Brandauer Leah 201o| 6.033 @ 16.033
AUT TGUS |4.700 5.900 5.433

o
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BUBBLE CUP MOSTE
10.02.2024 - 11.02.2024 - B - Juniors(2009 - 2010) 2009

Rank Country Name/Club Year O Score
D A E Ded.
— . .
Miklavcic Anna 19.167 (1)
1. — 2009 19.167
AUT TGUS 6.500 6.200 6.467
— . 18.183 2
5 === Yasko Elisaveta 2009 @) 18.183
AUT SPORTUNION ELEGANZ BURGENLAND BGL 5.800 6.300 6.133 -0.05
Havasi Lena 18.117 (3)
3 f . 2009 18.117
CRO GK Maksimir 5.200 6.650 6.267 -
— . 17.117 4
A == Butmalai Theodora 2009 “ 17.117
AUT Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz 4.800 5.800 6.567 -0.05

o
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BUBBLE CUP MOSTE
10.02.2024 - 11.02.2024 - B - Juniors(2009 - 2010) 2009

Rank Country Name/Club Year et Score
| D A E Ded.
C ii 21.067 (1
Em DeCko Kronegger Lucija 2009 | 1) 21.067
SLO 5D Moste | 6.700 7.000 7.367

o
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BUBBLE CUP MOSTE
10.02.2024 - 11.02.2024 - B - Juniors(2009 - 2010) 2009

Rank Country Name/Club

—
1 —
AUT
—
2 —
AUT
—
3, —
AUT
_—
4. —
AUT
_—
5. —
AUT
—
6. —
AUT

Miklavcic Anna
TGUS

Konrad Eva-marie
Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz

Grilic Lea
Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz

Yasko Elisaveta
SPORTUNION ELEGANZ BURGENLAND BGL

Kratzer Julia
Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz

Locker Aisha
Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz

o
g ks‘s © 2024 http://rgform.eu Printed 13.03.2024 08:50:59

Year

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

D

5.800

3.600

3.400

3.800

3.400

2.600

{!

A E Ded.
17.550 (1)
5.850 5.900
13.183 (2
5.050 4.533
13.050 (3)
5.750 3.900
12.833 ()
4.700 4.633 -0.30
12.650 (5)
5.200 4.200 -0.15
11.500 (6)
5.000 3.900

Page 1

Score

17.550

13.183

13.050

12.833

12.650

11.500




BUBBLE CUP MOSTE
10.02.2024 - 11.02.2024 - B - Seniors(2008 and older)

U

Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
| D A E Ded.
Em Debeljak juta 2007 | 17.750 W 17.750
SLo KRG Siska 5500 6350 5.900 '

o
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BUBBLE CUP MOSTE

10.02.2024 - 11.02.2024 - B - Seniors(2008 and older)

Rank Country Name/Club

Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz

1 == Alb Marie
AUT
5 = AGIC SPELA
' SLO SD Moste
3 Em VAJDA ANJA
' SLO SD Moste
4. B Kokalj Tara

sLo KRG Siska

g ksis © 2024 http://rgform.eu

Printed 13.03.2024 08:51:41

Year

2008

2006

2007

2008

D

7.400

6.500

6.700

4.300

O

A E Ded.
20.200 (1)
6.250 6.600 -0.05
19.783 (2
6.750 6.533
18.100 (3)
6.200 5.500 -0.30
15.700 (4)
6.400 5.300 -0.30

Page 1

Score

20.200

19.783

18.100

15.700




BUBBLE CUP MOSTE
10.02.2024 - 11.02.2024 - B - Seniors(2008 and older)

Rank Country Name/Club Year et Score
D A E Ded.
g KOPAC DORA 21.967 (1)
. < 21.967
! SLO  SD Moste 2003 9.100 6.600 6.867 -0.60
f— 18.017 2
. ~wmm Bendllea 2007 @ l18.017
AUT TGUS 7.400 5.650 4.967
I
Vecsey Nora 15.750 (3)
||
3 AUT Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz 2008 4100 6.200 5.500 -0.05 15.750

o
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BUBBLE CUP MOSTE

10.02.2024 - 11.02.2024 - B - Seniors(2008 and older)

Rank Country Name/Club

1 -
SLO
I
2. ||
AUT

VAJDA ANJA
SD Moste

Neumayr Paola
TGUS

o
g ks‘s © 2024 http://rgform.eu Printed 13.03.2024 08:51:53

Year

2007

2007

{!

D A
19.017
6.700 6.400 5
16.700

E Ded.
(1)

.967 -0.05

(2)

5.000 6.100 5.600

Page 1

Score

19.017

16.700




BUBBLE CUP MOSTE
10.02.2024 - 11.02.2024 - B - Seniors(2008 and older)

@i

Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
| D A E Ded.
¢ 19.167
i KOPAC DORA 200:-3| 9167 0 19167
SLO 5D Moste |6.700 6.200 6.267

o
gks‘s © 2024 http://rgform.eu  Printed 13.03.2024 08:51:59 Page 1




